TECHNICAL DATA
1586-CASE |Carrying Case for 1586A Super-DAQ
2    Fluke Corporation     1586-CASE |Carrying Case for 1586A Super-DAQ
Product overview: 1586-CASE |Carrying Case for 1586A Super-
DAQ
Carrying case for the 1586 Super-DAQ Precision Temperature Scanner
Holds mainframe and internal modules
Ultra-high impact structural copolymer shell for strength and durability
Easy-to-open double-throw latches Foam lined for impact protection
Unbreakable
Watertight, airtight, dustproof
Chemical resistant, corrosion proof
3    Fluke Corporation     1586-CASE |Carrying Case for 1586A Super-DAQ
Automatic purge valve for quick equalization after changes in atmospheric pressure
Specifications: 1586-CASE |Carrying Case for 1586A Super-DAQ
Interior dimensions: 18.43 in x 14.00 in x 7.62 in (46.8 cm x 35.5 cm x 19.3 cm)
Exterior dimensions: 20.62 in x 16.87 in x 8.12 in (52.4 cm x 42.8 cm x 20.6 cm)
Weight: 11.9 lbs (5.4 kg)
4    Fluke Corporation     1586-CASE |Carrying Case for 1586A Super-DAQ
Ordering information
1586-CASE
Carrying Case for 1586A Super-DAQ
Fluke. Keeping your world up and running.®
Fluke (UK) Ltd.
52 Hurricane Way
Norwich, Norfolk
NR6 6JB
United Kingdom
Tel.: +44 (0)20 7942 0708
E-mail: cs.uk@fluke.com
©2025 Fluke Corporation. All rights reserved.
Data subject to alteration without notice.
04/2025
Modification of this document is not permitted
without written permission from Fluke
Corporation.
5    Fluke Corporation     1586-CASE |Carrying Case for 1586A Super-DAQ